

Court No. - 73

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 27208 of 2024

Applicant :- Mohammad Shahid And 5 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Kailash Pati Singh Yadav, Sheo Prasad Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Sheo Mani Yadav

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh, J.

As prayed, put up this case on 28.02.2025, as fresh.

Order Date :- 17.2.2025

'SP'/-