



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 27208 of 2024

Mohammad Shahid And 5 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Kailash Pati Singh Yadav, Sheo Prasad
Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Sheo Mani Yadav

Court No. - 78

HON'BLE NAND PRABHA SHUKLA, J.

List revised.

None has appeared for the applicants. Learned AGA is present.

List after eight weeks in the daily cause list.

September 11, 2025

Sanjeet

(Nand Prabha Shukla,J.)